Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

02246233

Name of Company

Action Graphics (Birmingham Ltd

|/ We

C H | Moore
Emerald House
20-22 Anchor Road
Aldridge

Walsall

WS9 8PH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars
as at 08 February 2013

Slgned ’0 / Date 22 Februafy 2013

V4

N
gr‘;;?ékwoisgo For Official Use
20-22 Anchor Road Insolvency Section | Post Room
Aldridge
Walsall
w59 8PH
Ref A138/CHIM/PMD/SRW/JRS *A239DBE J*
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A23 01/03/2013 #184

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Action Graphics (Birmingham) Ltd

on the 8 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name DﬁwD Cirton o ALl
Signed Dbl
Igne &

Dated QZ[ 2 .l 20!3 i




Action Graphics (Birmingham) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 February 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Charged Plant and Machinery 50,861 00 23,333 00
Less Due to Close Asset Finance Ltd (23,333 00)
NiL NIL

Book Debis 96,158 00 78,398 00
Less Due to Peak Cashflow Ltd (69,216 00)

9,182 00 9,182 00

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets:

Improvements to Leasehold Property 51,878 00 2,000 00
Owned Plant and Machinery 33,758 00 12,000 00
Office Equipment 4,998 00
Furniture and Fittings 1,946 00
Stock and Work in Progress 9,246 00 1,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 24,182 00

Signature g @DM Date '27—'{7«'/2(3'!3’




Action Graphics (Birmingham) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 February 2013

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 24,182 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 9,403 00
9,403 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 14,779 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Floating Charge Creditor - HSBC Bank plic 114,418 00
114,418 00
{95,639 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {99,639 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {99,639 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (99,639 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 158,849 00
Employees Pay in Lieu & Redundancy Pay 135,779 00
Directors’ Loan alc - D & J Foxall 4,636 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/ NIC 110,310 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 101,367 00
Aston Reinvestment Trust - Loan 41,838 00
552,779 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (652,418 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (652,418 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

200

(652,420 00)

Signature )( b;ﬁ @.Q.Q,
l_‘,/

Date 7—3!74!20]3




GZ G} €107 Aenugpd 61 60 ZL0Z A TOS Sdl g jo | afey
006.8 FNE 19 ‘weybuiwug ‘soeld susbay g un 09 ssaudy a)|3 L0320
00 ¥ Sd6 vzg ‘weybuiwng 'voibuipig 'peoy Aingsbuiy 0g2 P11 HeH g ugisaoog 0030
08 82t ON| 19 ‘weybuiwag ‘pesH LemoioH 99 SIOMIW § SSB|D) uoung ¥0aD
00 0¢L 11 29 ‘weybuiwag ‘s|jpyoaN 19a.g swepy Ge-¢¢ p1] @s0.ing €040
16 G5t AYE 9189 ‘'[oisug ‘spuodysty ‘peoy poom|i4 patiwi adoung ocellug <0d0
08 969°1L OVYE SA9 'BJIUSHIOA 1SOAA ‘PIOJPEIG ‘PEOY WONOGIIED 'BSNOH pooMIIED ud [eubig @ usaloss uoiuwog L0QD
00 8¢L N1L €END ‘ANNG ‘pIOIPIING 'PEOY YINOWSHO PIQ “Ed WNIPEND {1 NUN P11 ssoinlag ubig BB 0042
00 €ee'ee 179 LHD ‘1eisayy ‘ajeg sy ‘W0 ploje] ‘g wun P17 S0UBUILY 2SSy as0() $000
69 LOL HHZ 769 'SPUBIPIN 1S3M ‘IINYII0S ‘PeOy |Iyuioy ] G ‘asnoH Aiswobiuop yinog weyg ssaidod Auser) €009
Gz g 1v/ 99 ‘weybuiwng ‘uopipa ‘peoy [19M Aliad ‘osnoH ueadoing paprwi wbial4 yoo7 2 siaqueyn Z000D
00 802 HDB6 9/9 ‘PIBYPIOD UOHNS 'MEUSIAA ‘SUET Y2UNYD ‘Wie4 usaibianQ ZAL Hun P11 saaIsaypy pue sade] [2Rua) LOOD
ov 842 N9 9AD 'Anuaac) 'peoy ||1Ysajo4 §66 ‘@ieis3 pu| sBpug uup maN ‘g ON un P11 sadoy g seaue) 0000
£y LEY dos v1s ‘saysyiag “J0Spuipy ‘pecy pesyuspiep ‘weansg Iy £ JuN segy usiug 9080
¥ BET G40 £MS ‘aliysay) 'Lody00}S ‘peoy Nied SpISYIesH ‘Yied spISYIEaoH X&7 Jauped ssauisng 09D
£Z 600's? av: va ‘weybuiwang ‘zZeor xog Od ‘(Sanuaasy) ideg soueui [rounon) AJ0 weybuiwag 080
68 601 NNy £9 ‘weybuiung ‘Mmoy Jawuing G poombig 42 €090
Z1¢€
22 G6E ZLdH 'aquioaipa Bt ‘xassal) ‘peoy UoNeuolIo ‘G/Ea81L0b/Y 1dag uoneosoly ysen pajII] $831AI9G SISEAN BUIF zogan
2601691 OAQ /1 S1 's93] UC UOPIOIS “iled ssauisng elepseal ‘000€ X08 Od [elDsawWwoy) piesleRieq 10g0
£9 86€£°C HS/ 99 'weybuiwig 'uoisy ‘peoy pianyoi 2Z6-10S p1 Buuueg rg 0092
00 RER'LY v3r 99 ‘wWeybuiuing ‘YUON peoy Uoisy 69 1SNJ] JuBWISBAUIRY UOISY L0VD
00 965°1L M3L 2V 'sUBH 'AlD uapIes) UAMIBAA 'S|IBPUNIA 81T 6L P17 yosyy 90v0
16 10g'e 3d9 SNS 'UCpUIMG 'BUBT {[ILIPUIA ‘BAURY [BAIY P ey =10} 40)
00 L¥S HA8 £99 ‘UamosajeH ‘AB A\ POOMSQWIOON) ‘ISB] YIBd SSLISNG POOMSALICOS ‘g1 JUf p1] sotjddng |elSnpuU) BoUY OV
irArAYE Ndv 11S ‘Ybnojs ‘snuaasy weybunong 64 P11 sa1ddng juud|y COVD
00 909 NNIZy8 ‘weybulwag ‘uegq jesis) ‘peoy |es|em PIO Z Jsjealg swalsAg Wely cOvD
drl 1137 ‘=sdiysieissaa
90 €62 ‘ybnosoqubnon ‘peoy uoplog ‘SieIST (BLISNPU| SUBT MOPESI | 1-0) SIUN S1ONP0Id U9aIdg WIodY LOYD
HSS €LdH
Il ‘saiysweyBunong ‘aquodhp YBIH ‘peoy ais1q ‘asnoH Aaqqy ‘pit uonnguisiq Asqqy P17 uonnguisiq Aeqqy 00V
3 SSaIppY awenN Aoy

siojipaiy Auedwo) - g
P11 (weybuluuig) solydessy uonoy
00 '8 UMIEMT'M




§Z gl £10Z Aenugad 61 S0 ZL0Z 2A 108 SdI G o g afed
00 282 16 /9 ‘weybuiwng 19a.S UOLBYAA 'B)e1ST [BLISNPU] IS UOLBUAM + Iun SN-y-siesen €010
AglL
00 96! 999 'SPUBIPIN 1S9 ‘ABEAA HOMLIBWS ‘pPEOY YINOWEQ § SUBT YONGS0Y 4O JoUI0) P17 Siele v c010
00 08! Nd/ 8)S ‘Hod¥3o0)g ‘swni 8|peay) ‘peoy pleiyeddo) gz ODVV1 1010
ADB
Sl €£0¢C 0ZWD 'Xass3 ‘MOLEH ‘v8Y0L XOF Od ‘Z99Z10/0LZLr DNV ‘spoobiauyies abejuay O/ 90UBULY [2I0J3WWOD g5 SpAoN 0010
zLs8 FOL 999 'SPUE(PI ISSAA YOmMUIPWS ‘YINoS due uodg ‘aleis3 [BLISNpU| (Pmpues SUOG 7} JBIS1] sawer 0oroD
00 £9€°1L01 avl 627 'joodiaAl] 128ng sawWer 'asnoH ueibay ‘1004 Yig LYA - 9810X3 g swosn) WH LOHD
000 ZAL 299 ‘pineuwagung ‘peoy sobunpy 1§ ‘9010 SIUNC0Y SWIOISND ' SNUSASY W H 9oHD
ZZ1 863N 'aui] vodn sfseomaN
00 OLE'0L) ‘MBIA YiBd uojuag ‘asnoH weybuijiyn ‘600rdg ‘@10 Jafodwg suonesad Jawoisng DIN/AAY - SWOISND @ BNUaASY W H SOHD
000 ONE LMN .CO_UCO|_ .Umow_ uoisn3 98¢ ..._Q.So.r uolsn3 h._oo_n_ pig ,mw_w_.__)_omw % >oc®>wowc_ SWwOIsSnNy) % snuaasy W H POHD
0002/21/90 UDAIS) 8jB(Q 8Injuaga UDAIL) AHINDDG
00 8Lr'vLL AVZ 01 AQ '8IySISIS8IoAN ISISItUIBpPIY 198.41S Yoinu) LE Jld ueq 29SH £0HD
v oLl gg.Z 137 '4e1592137 "19ang Lopuowaq LS P17 $831AIBG JUBYDIIBN DESH ZOHD
96 |y SLb ¥HD ‘AB1ING ‘WEBYIHIN 'SUBT MOIIIAA G2 21d dnoug) s801ARg BIIH SSH LOHD
9z 9.8 MEZ | LNg ‘Buiyliop ‘AB A BqIODULRS ‘/ |/22628200/FZLE0 19 D/ USISES SJNNN PIT (MN) oueUl4 8dioAu| DESH 00HD
) Z¢ 1H6 vzg ‘weyBuiwng ‘peoy abzueydin P17 SUOREIGe ] [elBuacr) 009D
oo8lLe'e AMQaL 249 ‘Plaiplo uchng ‘peoy aagynog ey lIexo4 I sS4y 904D
008Le'e MAL 249 ‘Plefp|oD uoling ‘peoy aaqiinog el Iexo4 g JW S04D
ov 0€Z VVP 69 ‘weybuiuig ‘Yyegbiq 1saas qaio ‘Aioided pieisnd oyl ‘ AsjeD ayf yoIpms sSisweld ay| 04D
00 v6L'1 V6 Zed ‘weybuiug ‘66921 x08 Od suoneouqe4 Aa|peid £040
96 Z00's gXe 619 ‘weybuiwng ‘AoppoH ‘9948 [endsoH oL P11 A@ipiny sedey 02504 2040
00 0Z8 810 £29 ‘weybuilng ‘uojbuipsg 'pecy yiesH LoYS 967 JO Jeay ‘e sjiun Jeday g LOW dois 1sa1d 1040
08 ¥£E HdP 28 ‘weybuiwag Jeang Hadny 'alRIST [BLISNPU| JOSPUIAA pi 821Ad8g Ul 1S4 004D
00 951 Al #1989 ‘weybuiwng ‘poop AS|pIEA ‘BUBT SSEAA JO 9DUL] §C ‘BSNOH SS[EAA JO @0ULd $301AJ9S [0AU07) Jsadosiaug G030
gx0 0.d
Ll g0'c ‘Yomwoug 1sap ‘abe|IA UBMS ‘YINOS 198015 puowydly ‘sa1iddng [eiaund pue|piy o/ suawdo@aaq poomwl(g v030
00 9.6 dv. v3d 'ubnoiogialad ‘aAuQ Jouep P11 dnois Roi) |3 €030
TL0€5°L NOL 5198 ‘(o1sug ‘poomsBury ‘peoy yied 9 P11 Buiaesbug a3 2030
3 SS3IPpPY awepN Aoy

sJ0)ipain Auedwon - g
P37 (weybuiwng) soydess uonoy
00 B UDjIEM M




§Z S1 £1.0Z Aseruged 61 S0 ZLOZ 2A 0S8 $dI G40 ¢ abed

ot 29 NfL 9v8 ‘[1ysalo) ‘sue Assog ‘aeis3 as(ignr ‘SHIoOM a3jgny payiwi (yg61) 1se|qiadng 6080
9Z 268'01 YNt 2£78 ‘10isug ‘ANgspuowly IS8 9912y ‘BnuaAY died 0091 pejwnr xepuedg 8080
09 621 HSZ 999 'SPUB|PIN 1SBAA "NOIMUIBWS ‘19aN1g uopuo | iun sanse|d g slelep ubig L0820
v6 vl 3vs pa ‘yKomwe| 18ang Buljeps ‘21eis3 [esnpul sejeg om L 0 Wun PSJIWIT M) USBIOSIBAIIS 9080
00 #¥l vDZ 8.9 'UHOMWE ] 194G PRIYDIT ‘[N SU0S|0L ‘gL Wun panwi sawenubig 50SO
8/ 6PE'S 90 +371 ‘181S80197 ‘PROY PIoJAg P¥1 (MN) geyubig v0SD
00 Z6¥ Hdg 919 ‘weybuiwag ‘}192.S [Bpul] JEBIS 66 PN saiddng Junduasalog g ubig €080
1092071 VY6 £13N 'ouA | uodn aseameN “Hied YUoN (Junoodoy aoueusjurely) ebeg Z0S0
00 02 YV6 €L3IN ‘BuA L uodn a)jSEOMSN 'YiBd UHON PN (Mn) abeg ayL 108D
000 XX9 283N ‘UaA | uodn aISEdMaN ‘JIAL 1aje M 1UB1] LIBADG 0089
86 00S'CL V19 ENN ‘uoldweylIoN “Yed UC}NO ‘9S0|D) UOISUBL ‘9SNOH UBWSIUNH Pi7 GNOID) BUICH 1BqoY 004D
£102Z/L0/S¢ Uang 21eQ aimuaga(] S19ssyY [V UBAID) AJUNoag
00 91.2'69 HN9 818 ‘weybuiuig Jse3 speled suoisIEAL ‘UNOY S[PBYIIN 1S 09 P17 mojjUsEDNEDd 60do
00 ¥25'2 1H 98 ‘weybuiwng ‘moy UMOWMSN G- ubisaq g Juld abnsaid ¥0d0
o
ar ¢/ €10 .>..=._n._mzcm0 _chmLmI _v_;_mn_ §saulsng [BEUOBUIBIU| MBIA BPISBHET] .>m>> Sl /2 P17 SHJomallel 4 Jsiald £0dD
86 €/ 306 3L M ‘uopuoT 181G sewer Jaddp | P 1dd 20d0
16 992y HOB6 0LHY '%358ng 1S90 ‘Aamel)) ‘Aepn uojdwols ‘equar) UoNEAOUU| BAIQ pajwnr] soydelbiadey LOdD
8¢ 662 Sv 29 .Emr_m:__.cg_m mebm Ja1si7 ealisy Op _mo_to uonesiuiupy mCO mmmn_ 00dD
Sb 782 XAl 86S ‘PlRIYAUS ‘76 x0g Qd ‘Buissasnid uswied abueip abueso 2002
av S¥E wniBjeg ‘airep LOSL-GF)  @doun3, 7130 A9 ¥ S uoinjog aup 100D
96 666°L DY9 0L M ‘ucpuo ‘peoy Jaumeq ‘gl un [B4RUBE) § BOIPO 0002
90 vZv N/ 99 ‘weybuiwag ‘uonip ‘peoy A3AM g9 palus] 0ISIGON £OND
Ob 82 LS 069 'SPUBIPIN ISSM '(INYICS ‘YieaH suaydIq ‘UIeqpeAA € [B21UYIS ] SNXBN ZOND
2z IEL HVZLNY x8s53 ‘pIojwoy 19aNg YINog ‘@snol 1sodoaN paywi isodosn LOND
000 NY6 7187 'spaaT ‘€9z xog Od 'anud) Buissaoold juswied (97471 ON 813N} Jamod N OOND
00 201 Or9 L93AN ‘puepaqunylon ‘Yediop ‘aue saidoo) pajWIT 2uyI NN £OWD
0E /¥ VY SPUW ‘spag ‘(pydoj) Jeens ubiy Ly N dnoig wiodiun Jexonsxony ZOWD
6E 922'91 ZV1 L1719 ‘soue ‘uojjog 19aag SUUA] ‘S8dIAeS peD P11 jueg adoin3 YN LOWD
6 £69 36 g .Emcm_..__E.:m .._._mm ealoy .wcmu_ >Umr_w .@m:OI >__OI SHIOMIBN LWINWIXeN 00D
3 SSaIppy aweN Koy

siojpaiy Auedwon - g
P11 (weyBulwung) soydess) uonoy
09 '3 UDfIEM' ™)




5§ §1 €102 ABrugsd 61 50 ZL0Z B 10S Sd G Jo yefied
000 MQL 2.9 ‘PidP|0D UOKING 'peoy 33qinog e llexod  siy 104y
000 MQal 229 ‘PieypIo) uoying ‘pecy adgynog e| [lexod Q JW 0044
000 g8z Zrg 'weybuiwig ‘ieq jesis) ‘peoy depuiels Zol IINQuun | uuy aulined sy 1013
000 Q16 ¥4 ‘weybuiuiig ‘PoomA|I0H ‘peoy UOISIANY GL Buiddi] maipuy ey Jy 0013
000 VAL 929 'weybuiung ‘uopeug ‘peoy aquiosyeyd b ueswayg 1osebie epuin ssiy 00s3
000 XNO #¥Q ‘weybuiung ‘Buipuesbury ‘peoy winquiy LL 'eN.Q BlI2Yg umeq sIN 0003
000 906 9 ‘weybuiuing ‘ueg 1ealg ‘peoy wpaung ool 19|y praeq ulelg J oon3
000 vHS 69 ‘weybunung ‘ueals) As|saplog ‘peoy jeuadw) gL saybny wogoy JW Z0H3
000 SHZ €78 ‘weybuiwng ‘ueg jesig ‘anuaiy pioybul|ig of pueteH Jajad uaydalg Jn L0H3
000 010 69 ‘weybuiwuig 'Alaqny 'pecy Auewoy g }30ppeH salieyy (lessny JW 00H3
000 HHSG £28 'weybuiag ‘uojbuipi] ‘peoy pLoy|| g2 H9ZSI0D ROl JN 1093
000 MYE SSM 'l[es|epn ‘peoy uonng 29z uebijisy weijip 1eqoy Jy 0093
000 MAL 2.9 'SPUEIPI IS8 M ‘PIRIPIOD UOHING ‘peOY Bag)inog YL I[ex04 auef sIiy 1043
000 mali z.9 ‘weybuiwung ‘ueaio aplApn ‘peoy seqginog vi i[ex04 ptaeq JN 0043
000 anNeG 919 ‘weybunulig ‘uoiseqbp3 ‘ebpo ay) ‘peoy AsibeH c8z-£82 ‘L1 1EI4 $auMoQg wod Ined JW Lo0a3
000 FLZ ZAQ 'SPUBIPIN 1B 'A2IPNG ‘WeYNeQ ‘SnuaAy sepung Aeq sewoy] pieyory Jy 00Q3
000 HNZ 129 'SPUBIDIW 1SOAA ‘UIMLIOIG ISBAN '908|d PIOJRISH | Jadoog 997 41y 0003
000 umoug [ned 4y 0043
09 95¢°L ad9 £V ‘a4yspIojllaH 'sUBq|Y 1S ‘POOA S1BUO ‘anjud) ssauisng As(jeA Bunds | wun P11 {MN) swajsAg Bumoid punz 00Z2
GE 69 NSS 94 ‘weybuiuiig ‘uciSy ‘peoy pEyYI Z R | Shuf 00 [BDIN)O3[] BIESI|CYAA SHIAA LOMD
09 2es'L 9rg 2110 ‘weying 0D ‘sised pieuleg 'SHIOA BA0IG ‘P17 (S)ise) pleuleq) SUOS B YHWS WEl|IApR 00MD
99 69¢ drg LLSAM oouue) uaasaly poomsBury ‘esnoH poomsBury P11 (N) S3 eljoap LOAD
\¥ 9/0°¢ Nd¥ €¥S ‘24ysAqiaq ‘plaipaisay)d ‘sumo|) ‘peoy jjemsal) L * sBuipiing 1se.04 pajpuwi ubisag A1010I0 00OAD
FL¥L8 NQPF ZLNN ‘sjueylioN ‘AgJoD ‘9lejs3 [euisnpu| seanspes 'peoy Aemasne) 06-6v P sAedsig ewnn LOND
0Z 66 499 ZMD 'BaIysayD ‘amal) ‘g9z xog Od ‘8nua) juswabeuep pied palLI s@nd M 00No
Pl 6§ HOQ Zv¥d ‘PuUepoas ‘Asisied 'peoy UoIs|ieN il P 488E7 08104 <01D
rARAAA) NSt /9 ‘weybuiwag ‘Aopes ‘ABpn Weansuey +1 Jun sSwolsAg ssaldxg xei] LOL1D
ot /62 dN8 ¥Zg 'weybuiung ‘spueptesy ‘peoy uingky g ‘uonounp moybedg Jieday pue Aiddng uijnedie | 001D
2AZA 4T VNP 2€Q ‘101S1g ‘AINGSPUOWY 1SS 0912y ‘anUdAY Yied 0091 (uosd3l) xepuedg v0SD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sio)pai) Auedwon - g
P11 (weybujwaig) solydess uonoy
0D '8 UDIBM'TMA




GZ G1 £10z Meruged 61

G0 ¢10Z BA 708 Sdl

G Jo g abeg

2€°196°€29

Buijejo ) saju3 o)

3

SS2UPpPY

sweN Aoy

si0)ipas) Auedwo) - g
P11 (weybulunig) satydess uoyoy
0D ' UDIEM' N




